AGJOINT
RUBBER EXPANSION JOINTS
AL
FA
GO
M
M
A

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE412BD10-032150 1"1/4 32 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,1 6,9
GE412BD10-040150 1"1/2 40 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,6 7,8
GE412BD10-050150 2" 50 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 4,3 9,5
GE412BD10-065150 2"1/2 65 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 5,0 11,0
GE412BD10-080150 3" 80 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 5,7 12,6
GE412BD10-100150 4" 100 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 10 7,3 16,0
GE412BD10-125150 5" 125 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 5 8,9 19,7
GE412BD10-150150 6" 150 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 11,9 26,2
GE412BD10-200150 8" 200 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 15,6 34,3
GE412BD10-250150 10" 250 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 23,6 51,8
GE412BD10-300200 12" 300 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 29,1 64,0
Also available in 130, 160, 200 mm - lengths on request
// AGJOINT AUTO
Swivel flange – EN 1092-1 PN 16 – Plated steel
Product Code

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE412BD30-032150 1"1/4 32 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,1 6,9
GE412BD30-040150 1"1/2 40 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,6 7,8
GE412BD30-050150 2" 50 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 4,3 9,5
GE412BD30-065150 2"1/2 65 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 5,0 11,0
GE412BD30-080150 3" 80 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 5,7 12,6
GE412BD30-100150 4" 100 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 10 7,3 16,0
GE412BD30-125150 5" 125 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 5 8,9 19,7
GE412BD30-150150 6" 150 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 11,9 26,2
GE412BD30-200150 8" 200 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 15,6 34,3
GE412BD30-250150 10" 250 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 23,6 51,8
GE412BD30-300200 12" 300 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 29,1 64,0
8
RU
BB

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE412BB10-032150 1"1/4 32 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,0 6,6
GE412BB10-040150 1"1/2 40 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,4 7,5
GE412BB10-050150 2" 50 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 4,2 9,2
GE412BB10-065150 2"1/2 65 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,8 10,6
GE412BB10-080150 3" 80 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 5,5 12,2
GE412BB10-100150 4" 100 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 10 7,0 15,4
GE412BB10-125150 5" 125 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 5 8,6 19,0
GE412BB10-150150 6" 150 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 11,5 25,3
GE412BB10-200150 8" 200 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 15,0 33,1
GE412BB10-250150 10" 250 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 22,7 49,9
GE412BB10-300200 12" 300 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 28,1 61,8
Product Code
DN
(in)
DN

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE412BB30-032150 1"1/4 32 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,0 6,6
GE412BB30-040150 1"1/2 40 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,4 7,5
GE412BB30-050150 2" 50 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 4,2 9,2
GE412BB30-065150 2"1/2 65 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,8 10,6
GE412BB30-080150 3" 80 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 5,5 12,2
GE412BB30-100150 4" 100 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 10 7,0 15,4
GE412BB30-125150 5" 125 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 5 8,6 19,0
GE412BB30-150150 6" 150 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 11,5 25,3
GE412BB30-200150 8" 200 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 15,0 33,1
GE412BB30-250150 10" 250 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 22,7 49,9
GE412BB30-300200 12" 300 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 28,1 61,8
// AGJOINT AUTO
9
RU
BB

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE011BD10-032150 1"1/4 32 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 2,7 6,0
GE011BD10-040150 1"1/2 40 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,1 6,9
GE011BD10-050150 2" 50 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,8 8,3
GE011BD10-065150 2"1/2 65 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 4,1 9,1
GE011BD10-080150 3" 80 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 4,9 10,8
GE011BD10-100150 4" 100 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 10 5,5 12,0
GE011BD10-125150 5" 125 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 5 6,9 15,1
GE011BD10-150150 6" 150 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 8,8 19,4
GE011BD10-200190 8" 200 190 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 12,6 27,7
GE011BD10-250200 10" 250 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 17,5 38,6
GE011BD10-300200 12" 300 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 24,6 54,1
Product Code
DN
(in)
DN

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE011BD30-032150 1"1/4 32 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 2,7 6,0
GE011BD30-040150 1"1/2 40 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,1 6,9
GE011BD30-050150 2" 50 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,8 8,3
GE011BD30-065150 2"1/2 65 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 4,1 9,1
GE011BD30-080150 3" 80 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 4,9 10,8
GE011BD30-100150 4" 100 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 10 5,5 12,0
GE011BD30-125150 5" 125 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 5 6,9 15,1
GE011BD30-150150 6" 150 150 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 8,8 19,4
GE011BD30-200190 8" 200 190 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 12,6 27,7
GE011BD30-250200 10" 250 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 17,5 38,6
GE011BD30-300200 12" 300 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 24,6 54,1
// AGJOINT PRO
11
RU
BB

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE011BB10-032150 1"1/4 32 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 2,7 5,9
GE011BB10-040150 1"1/2 40 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,0 6,7
GE011BB10-050150 2" 50 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,6 8,0
GE011BB10-065150 2"1/2 65 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,0 8,8
GE011BB10-080150 3" 80 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,8 10,5
GE011BB10-100150 4" 100 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 10 5,3 11,7
GE011BB10-125150 5" 125 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 5 6,7 14,7
GE011BB10-150150 6" 150 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 8,4 18,5
GE011BB10-200190 8" 200 190 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 11,9 26,2
GE011BB10-250200 10" 250 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 16,1 35,5
GE011BB10-300200 12" 300 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 23,1 50,8
Product Code
DN
(in)
DN

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE011BB30-032150 1"1/4 32 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 2,7 5,9
GE011BB30-040150 1"1/2 40 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,0 6,7
GE011BB30-050150 2" 50 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,6 8,0
GE011BB30-065150 2"1/2 65 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,0 8,8
GE011BB30-080150 3" 80 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,8 10,5
GE011BB30-100150 4" 100 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 10 5,3 11,7
GE011BB30-125150 5" 125 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 5 6,7 14,7
GE011BB30-150150 6" 150 150 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 8,4 18,5
GE011BB30-200190 8" 200 190 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 11,9 26,2
GE011BB30-250200 10" 250 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 16,1 35,5
GE011BB30-300200 12" 300 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 23,1 50,8
// AGJOINT PRO
12
RU

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE711BD10-040200 1"1/2 40 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,3 7,3
GE711BD10-050200 2" 50 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 4,0 8,8
GE711BD10-065220 2"1/2 65 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 4,4 9,6
GE711BD10-080220 3" 80 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 5,2 11,5
GE711BD10-100220 4" 100 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 10 5,8 12,8
GE711BD10-125220 5" 125 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 5 7,3 16,1
GE711BD10-150220 6" 150 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 9,4 20,7
GE711BD10-200220 8" 200 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 13,5 29,8
GE711BD10-250220 10" 250 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 18,9 41,6
GE711BD10-300220 12" 300 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 26,7 58,8
Product Code
DN
(in)
DN

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE711BD30-040200 1"1/2 40 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 3,3 7,3
GE711BD30-050200 2" 50 200 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 30 10 4,0 8,8
GE711BD30-065220 2"1/2 65 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 4,4 9,6
GE711BD30-080220 3" 80 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 25 10 5,2 11,5
GE711BD30-100220 4" 100 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 10 5,8 12,8
GE711BD30-125220 5" 125 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 20 5 7,3 16,1
GE711BD30-150220 6" 150 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 9,4 20,7
GE711BD30-200220 8" 200 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 15 5 13,5 29,8
GE711BD30-250220 10" 250 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 18,9 41,6
GE711BD30-300220 12" 300 220 16 240 64 960 30 30 30 10 5 26,7 58,8
// AGJOINT PRO
13
RU
BB

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE711BB10-040200 1"1/2 40 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,2 7,1
GE711BB10-050200 2" 50 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,9 8,5
GE711BB10-065220 2"1/2 65 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,3 9,4
GE711BB10-080220 3" 80 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 5,1 11,2
GE711BB10-100220 4" 100 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 10 5,7 12,5
GE711BB10-125220 5" 125 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 5 7,1 15,7
GE711BB10-150220 6" 150 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 9,0 19,8
GE711BB10-200220 8" 200 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 12,8 28,3
GE711BB10-250220 10" 250 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 17,5 38,5
GE711BB10-300220 12" 300 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 25,2 55,5
Product Code
DN
(in)
DN

compress.
(mm)
Lateral
deflection
(mm)
Angular
deflection
(mm)
Torsional
deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lb)
GE711BB30-040200 1"1/2 40 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,2 7,1
GE711BB30-050200 2" 50 200 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 30 10 3,9 8,5
GE711BB30-065220 2"1/2 65 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 4,3 9,4
GE711BB30-080220 3" 80 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 25 10 5,1 11,2
GE711BB30-100220 4" 100 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 10 5,7 12,5
GE711BB30-125220 5" 125 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 20 5 7,1 15,7
GE711BB30-150220 6" 150 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 9,0 19,8
GE711BB30-200220 8" 200 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 15 5 12,8 28,3
GE711BB30-250220 10" 250 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 17,5 38,5
GE711BB30-300220 12" 300 220 6 90 24 360 30 30 30 10 5 25,2 55,5
// AGJOINT PRO
14
RU